FREESTAINDING SINK

s1oa:1dvaduA / Product details

Uszianwaanaur
Product category

Sudukau / ivin
Sink bowl / Drain board

anuvausWuid
Surface

a

Color
AAAYUWIAY
Special features

auasaiuauws
Accessories

Swdwmusiabivide wiauduaimu
2 Kau 1 Aiwn

dlauladada

ddu

Top shelve
drewuRuRmALkLMBU: Mikazadnaueungvdu

asdothau 3.5 Grsdaa=ndy, nothivdnnau

doualgvinaidna / Technical data

vuladum
Product size

yu1aKauawu
Bowl size

AIVEAKaUAIU

Bowl dept

uwasdanth

Faucet hole size
yuraussdaun

Package size
dktindudm

Net weight
tkiinaudisouussaiaur
Gross weight

1200x500x1300 wu.

Kaudie : 370x410 Uu.
Kauud1 : 370x410 uu.

160 vu.

@ 35 uu.

1210x260x610 wu.

9.18 an.

11.42 nn.

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangk

Product model :

CRAFT TS 1200/500
Barcode : 8851737044599

Freestanding sink with dish drying rack
Double bowl with drainboard
Stainless steel

Silver

Top shelve
adds extra drying space for dishes, enhancing
convenience

3.5-inch basket overflow drain, Odor-trap pipe

1200x500x1300 mm.

Left bowl : 370x410 mm.
Right bowl : 370x410 mm.

160 mm.

@ 35 mm.
1210x260x610 mm.
9.18 kg.

11.42 kg.

Tel. (+66) 02-033-5400 Fax. (+66) 02-033-5409 Email : info@eve.co.th




FREESTAINDING SINK

yuraduaAl / Dimension

(@

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand Tel. (+66) 02-033-5400 Fax. (+66) 02-033-5409 Email : info@eve.co.th



