



Product model :

CRAFT TS 1200/500

Barcode : 8851737044599

รายละเอียดสินค้า / Product details

ประเภทผลิตภัณฑ์ Product category	อ่างล้างจานชนิดมีขาตั้ง พร้อมชั้นคว่ำจาน	Freestanding sink with dish drying rack
จำนวนหลุม / ที่พัก Sink bowl / Drain board	2 หลุม 1 ที่พัก	Double bowl with drainboard
ลักษณะพื้นผิว Surface	สแตนเลสสตีล	Stainless steel
สี Color	สีเงิน	Silver
คุณลักษณะพิเศษ Special features	Top shelf ช่วยเพิ่มพื้นที่ตากแห้งภาชนะ ทำให้สะดวกสบายมากยิ่งขึ้น	Top shelf adds extra drying space for dishes, enhancing convenience
อุปกรณ์แถมฟรี Accessories	สะดือน้ำล้น 3.5 นิ้วชนิดตะกร้า, ท่อน้ำทิ้งดักกลิ่น	3.5-inch basket overflow drain, Odor-trap pipe

ข้อมูลเชิงเทคนิค / Technical data

ขนาดสินค้า Product size	1200x500x1300 มม.	1200x500x1300 mm.
ขนาดหลุมล้างจาน Bowl size	หลุมซ้าย : 370x410 มม. หลุมขวา : 370x410 มม.	Left bowl : 370x410 mm. Right bowl : 370x410 mm.
ความลึกหลุมล้างจาน Bowl dept	160 มม.	160 mm.
ขนาดรูท่อน้ำ Faucet hole size	Ø 35 มม.	Ø 35 mm.
ขนาดบรรจุภัณฑ์ Package size	1210x260x610 มม.	1210x260x610 mm.
น้ำหนักสินค้า Net weight	9.18 กก.	9.18 kg.
น้ำหนักสินค้ารวมบรรจุภัณฑ์ Gross weight	11.42 กก.	11.42 kg.

ขนาดสินค้า / Dimension

